 The HT-761 Relative Humidity &
Temperature Transmitter provides
linear analog outputs directly
proportional to relative humidity
and temperature.  It features digital
zero and span adjustment, a
rugged potted housing, and a
miniature electrical connector for

Represented By:
Ordering information
Model Description
HT-761-V-00 Humidity & Temperature Transmitter
HT-761-V-01 Dewpoint & Temperature Transmitter
HT-761-V-02 Absolute Humidity & Temperature Transmitter
Part number Accessories
A-000003 Protection cap with slotted openings
A-000012 Teflon dust filter
A-000013 Teflon dust filter incl. protection cap
A-000022 Protection cap with wire-mesh filter
A-000033 Connector with 6 ft (2m) cable
A-000111 Flange, aluminum
Relative Humidity Transmitter
Range 0 to 100% RH
Output  0 to 10 Vdc (0 to 1 V optional)
Working range  5 to 95% RH